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Table 3.14: Fall Asian/Pacific Islander Enrollment by School/College 1991-1998

Asian/Pacific Islander
Arts and Sciences
Business
Nursing
Dentistry
Law
Medicine
Pharmacy and Health
Professions
Graduate School
University College
TOTAL
% of total University
Enrollment

1991
104
17

9

38

8

41

39
11
9
276

4.5%

1992
150

16
12
31

6
38

49
9
5

316

5.1%

1993
166
18

4

32

3

40

55
10

9

337

5.3%

1994
192
18
14
29

6

33

85
11
13
401

6.2%

1995
208
18
18
30

7

36

83
18
19
437

7.0%

1996
279
15

26
13
41

90
22
14
509

8.3%

1997
327
26
16
34
13
35

104
16
19

590

9.4%

1998
342
36
14
40

35

113
11

606

9.7%
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